Topic

Chemical risks

Physical — noise and

vibration

Physical — non-ionising

radiation

Physical — thermal stress

Physical - Extreme
environments

Physico-chemical —

particles

Physico-chemical - fibers
Climate change and health

Chemical risks

Students

Zeineb,
Fatima
Marzhan,
Wassim,
Romain
Guillaume,
Lola

Georgia,
Frederica
Gloria,
Federica,
Wen-Lin
Jules

Camille,
Annika
Léo, Adéle,
Mingyang
Clément,
Lucas

Date

14.10

28.10

4.11

11.11

18.11

212

9.12

16.12

16.12

Topic

Residues of POPs in the milk of
children
Ototoxic risk from aromatic
substances

UV radiation in small children
Heat stress in underground mining
and tunneling
Risk of apnea
RCF as an alternative to asbestos
Exposure to carbon nanotubes
Mortality linked to extreme cold
waves: how is it evolving?

Firefighters' exposure to
halogenated chemicals

Grade

5.5

5.5

4.5

5.5

4.5



