

Topic	Students	Date	Topic	Grade
Chemical risks	Zeineb, Fatima	14.10	Residues of POPs in the milk of children	5.5
Physical – noise and vibration	Marzhan, Wassim, Romain	28.10	Ototoxic risk from aromatic substances	5
Physical – non-ionising radiation	Guillaume, Lola	4.11	UV radiation in small children	5.5
Physical – thermal stress	Georgia, Frederica	11.11	Heat stress in underground mining and tunneling	5
Physical - Extreme environments	Gloria, Federica, Wen-Lin	18.11	Risk of apnea	6
Physico-chemical – particles	Jules	2.12	RCF as an alternative to asbestos	4.5
Physico-chemical – fibers	Camille, Annika	9.12	Exposure to carbon nanotubes	5
Climate change and health	Léo, Adèle, Mingyang	16.12	Mortality linked to extreme cold waves: how is it evolving?	5.5
Chemical risks	Clément, Lucas	16.12	Firefighters' exposure to halogenated chemicals	4.5